90068145

XCS4200

Model
Part Number

+ 2020

Year



AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
35

AutoCAD SHX Text
36

AutoCAD SHX Text
34

AutoCAD SHX Text
33

AutoCAD SHX Text
32

AutoCAD SHX Text
39

AutoCAD SHX Text
41

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
42

AutoCAD SHX Text
43

AutoCAD SHX Text
44

AutoCAD SHX Text
49

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
52

AutoCAD SHX Text
51

AutoCAD SHX Text
53

AutoCAD SHX Text
54

AutoCAD SHX Text
55

AutoCAD SHX Text
56

AutoCAD SHX Text
57

AutoCAD SHX Text
58

AutoCAD SHX Text
59

AutoCAD SHX Text
60

AutoCAD SHX Text
61

AutoCAD SHX Text
62

AutoCAD SHX Text
63

AutoCAD SHX Text
64

AutoCAD SHX Text
65

AutoCAD SHX Text
66

AutoCAD SHX Text
67

AutoCAD SHX Text
68

AutoCAD SHX Text
69

AutoCAD SHX Text
70

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
45

AutoCAD SHX Text
46

AutoCAD SHX Text
75

AutoCAD SHX Text
74

AutoCAD SHX Text
76

AutoCAD SHX Text
77

AutoCAD SHX Text
78

AutoCAD SHX Text
79

AutoCAD SHX Text
80

AutoCAD SHX Text
48

AutoCAD SHX Text
47

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
32

AutoCAD SHX Text
(6)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(11)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(10)

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
38

AutoCAD SHX Text
37

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
(59)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(10)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(11)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(12)

AutoCAD SHX Text
71

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
81

AutoCAD SHX Text
(59)

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
82

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
(4)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(7)

AutoCAD SHX Text
85

AutoCAD SHX Text
84

AutoCAD SHX Text
83

AutoCAD SHX Text
36a

AutoCAD SHX Text
41a

AutoCAD SHX Text
73


POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 2 429546 MASKINSKRUE M5X20 SCREW GB/T2671.2

2 1 445164 LEDNING EXTINCTION CONDUCTOR

3 1 445165 TANDSPOLE IGNITER

4 1 445166 MJTRIK M8X1 NUT M8x1

5 1 445167 SVINGHJUL FLYWHEEL

6 1 445168 NOT SEMICIRCULAR KEY

7 1 445169 GUMMI MUFFE RUBBER SLEEVE

8 1 445170 BOLT ST4X12 TAPPING SCREW ST4x12

9 4 427570 MASKINSKRUE 5X14 SCREW M5X20

10 1 429565 PAKDASE 12X22X7 OIL-SEAL 12X22X7

11 1 445171 PRINTPLADE CIRCUIT BOARD

12 1 445172 HUS VENSTRE FOR LEFT CASE BODY

KRUMTAP

13 2 445173 LEJE 6201 D BEARING 6201 GRADE D

14 1 445174 KRUMTAP CRANKSHAFT CONNECTING
ROD SYSTEM

15 2 429572 LASERING FOR STEMPEL CIRCLIP \ PISTON RING

16 1 445175 KRYDSPIND PISTON PIN

17 1 445176 NALEKRANS 10X14X12 NEEDLE BEARING 10%x14x12

18 445177 NALELEJE NEEDLE BEARING RING

19 1 445178 STEMPEL PISTION

20 2 445179 STEMPELRING PISTON RING

21 1 445180 CYLINDER PAKNING CYLINDER SEALING PLATE

22 1 445181 CYLINDER CYLINDER BODY

23 4 427570 MASKINSKRUE 5X14 SCREW M5X20

24 1 427570 MASKINSKRUE 5X14 SCREW M5X20

25 1 445182 PLADE FOR UDSTYDNING COVER PLATE

26 2 429546 MASKINSKRUE M5X20 SCREW GB/T2671.2

27 1 427570 MASKINSKRUE 5X14 SCREW M5X20

28 1 445183 UDST@DNING SILENCER BODY

29 1 445184 STOTTE SUPPORT COLUMN

30 1 445185 UDSTODNINGSPAKNING SILENCER SEALING PLATE

31 1 437729 TANDROR L8RTF SPARK PLUG

32 2 445187 TAP DEAD PLATE

33 2 445188 CLIPS SNAP JOINT

34 1 445189 CHOKER IDLE ADJUSTING GUIDE SET

35 1 445170 BOLT ST4X12 TAPPING SCREW ST4x12

36 1 445190 DAEKSEL GVRE TOP HOUSING

36a 1 445191 PAKNING FILM FOR TOP HOUSING

37 1 445192 VARMESKJOLD HOT BLAST VALVE

38 2 445170 BOLT ST4X12 TAPPING SCREW ST4x12

39 1 445193 LAG FOR LUFTFILTER AIR FILTER COVER

40 2 445194 BOLT SCREW

41 1 445195 KADEBREMSE HANDTAG FRONT DAMPER

41a 1 445196 PAKNING FILM FOR FRONT DAMPER

42 1 445197 OLIEPROP OIL COVER

43 1 445198 GUMMIPAKNING RUBBER SEAL

44 1 441596 HOLDER ANTI-DROP PLATE

45 1 445199 HOLDER RESET DEVICE

46 1 445200 RETUR FJEDER RESET SPRING

47 1 445201 PAKNING CASE BODY SEALING PLATE




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

48 2 445202 STIFT 75X10 PIN ?5x10

49 1 445203 HUS HGJRE FOR KRUMTAP RIGHT CASE BODY

50 1 445204 VENTIL SUCTION JET

51 1 429565 PAKDASE 12X22X7 OIL-SEAL 12X22X7

52 2 445170 BOLT ST4X12 TAPPING SCREW ST4x12

53 1 445205 LUFTINDTAG SIR DEFLECOR

54 1 445206 MOTOR BLOK ENGINE BASE

55 1 445207 KONTAKT EXTINCTION SWITCH

56 1 445208 HOLDER SHOE BLOCK

57 1 445209 KADESTYR CHAIN CATCHER

58 1 403211 BOLT ST3.5X6 SCREW

59 5 445210 BOLT M5X14 SCREW M5x14

60 1 445211 OLIE SLANGE OIL TUBE

61 1 445212 OLIEPUMPE OIL PUMP

62 2 445213 BOLT M4X12 SCREW M4x12

63 1 445214 DAKSEL COVER PLATE

64 1 445215 PAKNING 10X18X1 TURBINE GASKET 10%x18x1

65 1 441579 KOBLINGSSKIVE WORM

66 2 445170 BOLT ST4X12 TAPPING SCREW ST4x12

67 1 445216 NALELEJE 10X13X13 NEEDLE BEARING10%13x13

68 1 445217 KOBLING CLUTCH SHELL

69 1 440881 SKIVE WASHER

70 3 445218 KOBLINGSSKO SHOE BLOCK

71 1 445219 KOBLINGSFJEDER CLUTCH EXTENSION SPRING

72 1 445220 KOBLINGSHOLDER RETAINER

73 1 445221 PAKNING GASKET

74 1 445222 DYSE AERATION JET

75 1 445223 DAMPER SPONGE TRANSITION BLOCK

76 1 445224 SPJALD DAMPER

77 1 445225 OLIEFILTER OIL FILTER

78 1 445226 BARKSTED BUMPER SPIKES

79 2 403211 BOLT ST3.5X6 SCREW

80 1 445227 OLIERGR OIL TUBE

81 1 441586 SKRUE OLIEFILTER OIL FILTER SCREEN

82 1 445228 GUMMIKLODS RUBBER SLEEVE

83 1 445229 SVARD 16"/40CM GUIDE BAR

84 1 40-250 TEX-KADE 250 3/8"H 57 LED TEX-CHAIN 250
1,3MM

85 1 445231 BESKYTTELSE FOR SVARD GUIDE BAR COVER

A 1 465157 KOBLING KOMPLET CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

Al 5 403211 BOLT ST3.5X6 SCREW

A2 1 445232 DZAEKPLADE FOR BRAKE SPRING COVER
BREMSEFJEDER PLATE

A3 1 662082 BOLT 4X8 MACHINE SCREW 5X14

A4 1 445233 DZAKPLADE TENSIONER COVER PLATE

A5 1 441563 FJEDER BRAKE SPRING

A6 1 445234 BREMSEBAND BRAKE STRAP

A7 3 413145 STIFT PIN 6X40

A8 3 403211 BOLT ST3.5X6 SCREW

A9 1 445235 JUSTERARM FOR BREMSE BRAKE CONTROL ROD

A10 3 413145 STIFT PIN 6X40




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

All 1 445236 FOLER SECONDARY PULL-ROD

Al12 1 445237 ARM MAIN LEVEL

A13 1 445238 D/AEKSEL HGJRE RIGHT COVER ASSEMBLY

Al4 1 445239 TANDHJUL GEAR DRIVEN GEAR

A15 1 445240 GEAR DRIVING GEAR

Al16 2 445241 MJTRIK M8 NUT M8

Al7 1 445242 D/AEKSEL NUT PLATE

A18 1 445243 KADESTRAMMER SKRUE TIGHTENER SCREW

Al19 1 445244 KADESTRAMMER M@TRIK TENSION BLOCK

A20 2 445245 PLANSKIVE FLAT WASHER

B 1 465158 HANDTAG KPL. REAR HANDLE ASSEMBLY

Bl 1 445246 TANKLAG OIL COVER

B2 1 445247 PAKNING PACKING WASHING

B3 1 441596 HOLDER ANTI-DROP PLATE

B4 2 445248 GUMMIDAMPER SHOCK-REDUCING RUBBER

B5 3 445249 SKRUE ST5X14 TAPPING SCREW STST5x14

B6 1 403211 BOLT ST3.5X6 SCREW

B7 1 445250 BESLAG PLATE

B8 1 445251 HANDTAG INKL. TANK TANK ASSY FUEL

B9 1 403211 BOLT ST3.5X6 SCREW

B10 3 445252 FJEDERBYJS DAMPING SPRING SOCKET

Bl1 3 445253 FJEDER DAMPING SPRING

B12 3 403211 BOLT ST3.5X6 SCREW

B13 1 441604 FILTER BENZIN FUEL FILTER

B14 1 440198 LASERING JUMP RING

B15 1 445254 GENNEMFYJRING TUBING BRIDGE

B16 1 445255 BENZINSLANGE 2,5X5X100 OIL TUBEZ2.5%x5%x100

B17 1 445256 BENZINSLANGE 2,5X5X200 OIL TUBEZ2.5%x5%x200

B18 1 429670 PROP VALVE

B19 1 441603 B@S BALANCER ROOT

B20 1 441602 PRIMER PRIMER BULB

B21 445257 ANDERG@R OIL TUBEZ2.5%x5%60

B22 1 413145 STIFT PIN 6X40

B23 1 445258 BESLAG/BEGRANSER LIMITED BLOCK

B24 445259 FJEDER TRIGGER TORSION ROD
SPRING

B25 1 445260 TRIGGER TRIGGER

B26 1 445261 COVER FOR TRIGGER TRIGGER CONTROL RACK

B27 1 445262 BESLAG LIMITED BLOCK

B28 1 445263 GASKABEL CABLE ACCELERATOR

B29 1 445264 BESLAG FOR HANDTAG HANDLE COVER

B30 1 403211 BOLT ST3.5X6 SCREW

B31 1 445265 BQOJLE BALE HANDLE

B32 3 403211 BOLT ST3.5X6 SCREW

C 1 445906 REKYLSTARTER KPL.

C1 1 445266 LABEL LABEL

Cc2 1 427570 MASKINSKRUE 5X14 SCREW M5X20

C3 1 445267 STARTERHUS START COVER

C4 1 440186 SNYREHUL EYELET

C5 1 445268 STARTSNOR START ROPE

C6 1 441622 HANDTAG HANDLE




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

Cc7 1 445269 DAEKSEL BOSSING

C8 1 445270 PLADE THE DRAINAGE PLATE

C9 1 440189 STARTFJEDER COIL SPRING

C10 1 445271 SNORRULLE COIL SPRING COVER

Cc11 1 445272 HOLDER FOR START FJEDER | START PLATE

C12 1 445273 FJEDER FOR EASY START EASY START-COIL SPRING

C13 1 445274 D/ZAKSEL FOR FJEDER EASY START-COIL SPRING
COVER

Cl4 1 403215 SKIVE @5 WASHER M6

C15 1 403211 BOLT ST3.5X6 SCREW

Cl6 3 403211 BOLT ST3.5X6 SCREW

C17 445906 REKYLSTARTER KPL.

D 1 465159 LUFT/KARBURATOR KPL. AIRFILTER/CARBURETOR
ASSEMBLY

D1 1 403211 BOLT ST3.5X6 SCREW

D2 1 445275 GUMMIPAKNING RUBBER SEAL

D3 1 445276 LUFTFILTER NEDERSTE DEL | AIR FILTER COVER

D4 1 445277 LUFTFILTER QVERSTE DEL AIR FILTER COVER

D3+D4 1 465087 LUFTFILTER COVER KPL. AIR FILTER COVER ASSY

D5 1 445278 FINGERSKRUE ROTARY KNOB

D6 2 445279 BOLT M5X50 SCREW M5x50

D7 1 445280 LUFTINDTAG AIR INTAKE SOCKET

D8 1 445281 KARBURATOR CARBURETOR

D9 1 445282 GASREGULERING THROTTLE ROD

D10 1 445283 BESKYTTER FOR FIXED SEAT FOR

KARBURATOR CARBURETOR

D11 1 445284 BENZINSLANGE 2,5X6X115 OIL TUBE 2.5%x6%x115

D12 1 440198 LASERING JUMP RING

D13 2 403211 BOLT ST3.5X6 SCREW

D14 2 429546 MASKINSKRUE M5X20 SCREW GB/T2671.2

D15 1 445285 PAKNING HOLD COIL

D16 1 445286 BESKYTTER FOR DUMMY PLATE

LUFTINDTAG

D17 1 445287 LUFTINDTAG AIR INTAKE TUBE

D18 1 445288 O-RING HOLD COIL

D19 445289 ANDER@R @7X90 DRIVEPIPE ?7%x90




	图纸和视图
	模型




